

## City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

## Legislation Details

File #: 17-933 Version: 2 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:4/5/2017In control:City Council

On agenda: 4/25/2017 Final action: 4/25/2017

Title: A Resolution Appointing Ronald Sanchez to the Homestake Steering Committee and the Board of

Directors of the Aurora-Colorado Springs Joint Water Authority

Presenter:

Daniel Higgins, Chief Water Services Officer

Jerry A. Forte, P.E., CEO, Colorado Springs Utilities

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Resolution Ron Sanchez Board Appointments HSC JWA.pdf, 2. Signed Resolution 49-17

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/25/2017	2	City Council	adopted	Pass